
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/3/2022 - 3/4/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/03/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/03/2022 08:16 ANIMAL  2829 PUEBLO BONITO S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/03/2022 08:44 PARKED  6312 JAGUAR DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/03/2022 08:48 ROA     4417 AUTUMN LEAF LN S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/03/2022 09:28 ABANDON BELLAMAH DR/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/03/2022 09:50 ABANDON 1156 PARKWAY DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/03/2022 10:06 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/03/2022 10:10 FOLLOWU
P

1602 PALOMINO CT S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/03/2022 10:49 RAL     1606 AGUA FRIA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/03/2022 11:13 ANIMWELF AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/03/2022 11:40 BARKING 2521 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/03/2022 13:19 ANIMWELF 2308 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/03/2022 13:22 RAL     CEDAR ST/AVENIDA ALISO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/03/2022 13:45 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

03/03/2022 13:58 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

2022-002318 03/03/2022 14:55 STRAY   611 AGUA FRIA ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/03/2022 15:24 ASSTDEPT 952 RICHARDS AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/03/2022 15:26 WELFARE 3538 ZAFARANO DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/03/2022 15:39 CLOSEPA 3695 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/03/2022 15:43 SUSPPER 3529 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

03/03/2022 15:44 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/W ZIA RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

03/03/2022 15:50 ALARMRE
S

1860 SUN MOUNTAIN DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/03/2022 15:55 FOLLOWU
P

2442 CERRILLOS RD I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

2022-002319 03/03/2022 15:55 STRAY   3470-256 CERRILLOS RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/03/2022 16:11 ASSTDEPT S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/03/2022 16:15 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/03/2022 16:36 MVANONI
N

MONTEREY DR/SAN JUAN 
DR

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/03/2022 17:04 BARKING 1219 MACLOVIA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002320 03/03/2022 18:14 ASSTDEPT 2774 SAWMILL RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

03/03/2022 18:20 TRAFHAZ CENTER DR/AIRPORT RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/03/2022 18:21 STALLEDM CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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03/03/2022 19:03 STALLEDM SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/03/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/03/2022 22:09 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/EARLY ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002321 03/03/2022 22:19 ANIMAL  611 JIRON ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/03/2022 22:28 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/03/2022 22:44 ASSTDEPT SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/03/2022 22:53 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/03/2022 23:23 WEAPON  1318 RUFINA CIR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/04/2022 00:17 ASSTPUBL 3155 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/04/2022 00:26 LARCENY 1203 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/04/2022 01:34 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 113 E PALACE AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/04/2022 02:17 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/04/2022 03:25 SUSPPER 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002322 03/04/2022 04:56 ALARMBU
S

123 W PALACE AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/04/2022 05:34 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/04/2022 08:18 ASSISTAN 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

Total Number of Events Listed:  52
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/3/2022 - 3/4/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-030703 03/03/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  NR  03/03/2022 00:14:40
22-030790 03/03/2022 08:16 ANIMAL CALL 2829 PUEBLO BONITO S504  NC  03/03/2022 08:53:19
22-030809 03/03/2022 08:44 ILLEGALLY 6312 JAGUAR DR S405  CNR 03/03/2022 09:19:44
22-030810 03/03/2022 08:48 RESTRAIN OF 4417 AUTUMN LEAF LN S509  NC  03/03/2022 08:58:57
22-030830 03/03/2022 09:28 ABANDONED BELLAMAH DR/AVENIDA DE LAS S405  CNR 03/03/2022 09:48:00
22-030850 03/03/2022 09:50 ABANDONED 1156 PARKWAY DR S405  NC  03/03/2022 10:44:59
22-030861 03/03/2022 10:06 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  03/03/2022 12:41:46
22-030863 03/03/2022 10:10 FOLLOW UP 1602 PALOMINO CT S509  CNR 03/03/2022 10:46:12
22-030898 03/03/2022 10:49 ANIMALS 1606 AGUA FRIA ST S509  NC  03/03/2022 10:53:03
22-030916 03/03/2022 11:13 ANIMAL AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH S504  NC  03/03/2022 11:36:15
22-030931 03/03/2022 11:40 BARKING DOG 2521 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S509  NC  03/03/2022 11:52:18
22-030978 03/03/2022 13:19 ANIMAL 2308 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 03/03/2022 13:37:32
22-030981 03/03/2022 13:22 ANIMALS CEDAR ST/AVENIDA ALISO S509  NC  03/03/2022 13:38:50
22-030989 03/03/2022 13:45 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I123  NR  03/03/2022 16:20:17
22-030999 03/03/2022 13:58 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I123  CNR 03/03/2022 15:29:35
22-031018 03/03/2022 14:55 STRAY 611 AGUA FRIA ST S500  R   03/03/2022 14:55:29
22-031034 03/03/2022 15:24 OFFICER 952 RICHARDS AVE B324  CNR 03/03/2022 15:34:39
22-031036 03/03/2022 15:26 WELFARE 3538 ZAFARANO DR B204  CNR 03/03/2022 15:34:32
22-031046 03/03/2022 15:39 CLOSE PATROL 3695 CERRILLOS RD B310  CNR 03/03/2022 15:43:40
22-031050 03/03/2022 15:43 SUSPICIOUS 3529 ZAFARANO DR I121  CNR 03/03/2022 16:11:20
22-031052 03/03/2022 15:44 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/W ZIA RD B79   CI  03/03/2022 15:55:28
22-031056 03/03/2022 15:50 CHECK 1860 SUN MOUNTAIN DR B324  AS  03/03/2022 16:33:05
22-031060 03/03/2022 15:55 FOLLOW UP 2442 CERRILLOS RD I105  CNR 03/03/2022 16:04:25
22-031061 03/03/2022 15:55 STRAY 3470-256 CERRILLOS RD S509  R   03/03/2022 16:25:09
22-031072 03/03/2022 16:11 OFFICER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B314  CNR 03/03/2022 16:19:54
22-031075 03/03/2022 16:15 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA B324  NC  03/03/2022 17:26:54
22-031090 03/03/2022 16:36 MV ACCIDENT MONTEREY DR/SAN JUAN DR B204  NR  03/03/2022 16:58:28
22-031107 03/03/2022 17:04 BARKING DOG 1219 MACLOVIA ST S509  CNR 03/03/2022 17:29:24
22-031147 03/03/2022 18:14 OFFICER 2774 SAWMILL RD I121  R   03/03/2022 20:29:58
22-031150 03/03/2022 18:20 TRAFFIC CENTER DR/AIRPORT RD S407  CNR 03/03/2022 18:20:58
22-031153 03/03/2022 18:21 STALLED CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD S407  CNR 03/03/2022 18:22:28
22-031164 03/03/2022 19:03 STALLED SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B204  CNR 03/03/2022 19:25:31
22-031240 03/03/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C325  CNR 03/03/2022 22:22:00
22-031252 03/03/2022 22:09 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/EARLY ST C325  VW  03/03/2022 22:15:43
22-031255 03/03/2022 22:19 ANIMAL CALL 611 JIRON ST S503  R   03/04/2022 00:11:59
22-031258 03/03/2022 22:28 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C325  CNR 03/03/2022 22:34:13
22-031260 03/03/2022 22:44 OFFICER SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH ST C325  CNR 03/03/2022 23:13:21
22-031263 03/03/2022 22:53 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 03/03/2022 23:53:40
22-031269 03/03/2022 23:23 WEAPONS OR 1318 RUFINA CIR C325  CNR 03/04/2022 00:24:51
22-031291 03/04/2022 00:17 ASSIST PUBLIC 3155 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 03/04/2022 00:30:59
22-031295 03/04/2022 00:26 LARCENY 1203 CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  03/04/2022 00:37:48
22-031315 03/04/2022 01:34 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD C331  NC  03/04/2022 01:42:16
22-031324 03/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  CNR 03/04/2022 02:13:53
22-031325 03/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 113 E PALACE AVE C331  CNR 03/04/2022 02:09:03
22-031331 03/04/2022 02:17 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  CNR 03/04/2022 02:39:24
22-031346 03/04/2022 03:25 SUSPICIOUS 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 03/04/2022 03:27:08
22-031363 03/04/2022 04:56 CHECK 123 W PALACE AVE C331  R   03/04/2022 06:01:58
22-031366 03/04/2022 05:34 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C271  CNR 03/04/2022 05:47:48
22-031368 03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A281  NR  03/04/2022 07:03:43

Report Generated: 03/04/2022 08:45:50 | User ID: GJGURULE

Page 1 of 2\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_ShortEventListing



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-031369 03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  NR  03/04/2022 06:10:00
22-031371 03/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A281  NR  03/04/2022 07:47:33
22-031434 03/04/2022 08:18 ASSISTANCE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR S504  NR  03/04/2022 08:22:03

Total Number of Events Listed: 52
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/3/2022 - 3/4/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-002318 03/03/2022 14:55 STRAY   611 AGUA FRIA ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002319 03/03/2022 15:55 STRAY   3470-256 CERRILLOS RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002320 03/03/2022 18:14 ASSTDEPT 2774 SAWMILL RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-002321 03/03/2022 22:19 ANIMAL  611 JIRON ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002322 03/04/2022 04:56 ALARMBU
S

123 W PALACE AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

Total Number of Events Listed:  5
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